10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

nedelja

sedmica

radni dani

ponedeljak

septembar

oktobar

Nova godina

lieto

ljleto

deset

Sedam

mart

decembar

avgust

oktobra

majkin

novembra

prvog

arheologija

Ajfelova kula

Luvr

QUIZTRIVIA 1
vijek
mjesec
vikend
nedelja
mart
decembar
Vaskrs
jesen
jesen
dvanaest
osam
decembar
september
novembar
decembra
moj
septembra
devetog
arhitektura
Trijumfalna kapija

Koloseum

godina
godina
praznici
subota
januar
avgust

Dan drzavnaosti
zima

zima
dvadeset
pet

februar
januar
februar
novembra
tatin
oktobra
Sestog
arhaizam
Kip slobode

Akropolj

coLIVEWORKSHEETS



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a

42

43

Krivi toranj

sfinge

Kleopatra

Kineski zid

Kremlj

Partenon

Aja Sofija

Aja Sofija

Kremlj

Burdz Kalifa

Kip Slobode

fudbal

bejzbol

Rafael Nadal

sedam

lopate

tehnicka greska

tehnicka greska

Olimpijske igre

kosarka

fudbal

Maijkl DZzordan

Avala

piramide

Svinga

Kip slobode

Luwr

Panteon

Empire State Building

Crkva Svetog Petra

Luwvr

Tadz Mahal

Kip Isusa Spasitelja

rukomet

vaterpolo

Novak Bokovié¢

osamnaest

kopacke

Zuti karton

Zuti karton

Svjetski Sampionat

Fudbal

tenis

Denis Rodman

Big Ben
karijatide
Afrodita
Ajfelova kula
Bekingemska palata
Akropolj

Burdi Kalifa
Crkva Svetog Vasilija
Ermitai

Pride Rock
Sahat kula
tenis

hokej

Rodzer Federer
jedanest
kamate

crveni karton
Zuti karton

Liga Sampiona
boks

Kosarka

Vlade Divac

coLIVEWORKSHEETS



44

45

46

47

438

fudbal

Buducnost

Rudar

Muhamed Ali

DZo Frejzer

Boks

Sutjeska

Grbalj

Lenoks Luis

Muhamed Ali

tenis

Iskra

Sutjeska

Majk Tajson

Roki Marcéano
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